
4841 208a Street
Langley, V3A 5X9
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$1,199,999 3 Bedrooms | 2 Bathrooms | 1,546 Sqft

Beautiful 1546sf rancher on a large 8188sf lot in a cds location. Great layout featuring your lvg rm/dng rm then head
to your kitchen w/eating area and family room. Large primary w/wi closet and 4 piece ensuite. 2 more bdrms +
another 4 piece bthrm (cheater ensuite), big laundry room. Lots of storage. Hot water tank 2019, 2 skylights 2021,
gutters 2020, kitchen fully updated in 2011 w/granite countertops & breakfast bar, roof 2015. Access to your fully
fenced backyard oasis! Covered deck w/mature trees, hot tub, beautiful pond, shed, great landscaping. Double
garage + apron parking. Close to schools, transit, Newlands Golf Course, shopping and more amenities.

Phone: (604) 761-0064
Karen Ralph
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One Percent Realty Ltd.
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